Placering
1

© 00 N O Ul A WD

WRNNNNMNNNNNNRRRRRRR R P B
SO © ® N0 R WNREPRO®OODNOUDNMWNERE O

Placering
1

© 00 N O Ul A WD

e
R O

Flaska 33cl

Namn
Allmant Borta
Laggan
Honken
Krisper
Glenn
Packad Baja
Anton Karlsson
Farbror Waldo
Sticky
Viking
Ralle
Valter
Varms
Matty
Turbo
Mustachen
Poppe
OnkOnk
Puff
Jirre
v
Tipper
Piff
Pelvis
Pinnfaan
Marre
Annut
Gurr
Toyboy
Max Hare

Sejdel 50cl

Namn
Viking
Glenn
Tipper
Turbo
Poppe
Marre
Varms
Piff
Anton Karlsson
Krisper
OnkOnk

Kommité
EKAK-aspjavel
Droopy-kommitér
Droopy-kommitér
DKV
FBI
EKAK-aspjavel
FBI
EKAK
DKV
Tjockis
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
pHoto
DKV
Framkallad
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Rustet
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
DKV
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
EKAK

Kommité
Tjockis
FBI
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
DKV
DKV
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
FBI
DKV
Framkallad

Datum: 24/11-2015

Tid

Tid

4,532
4,583
4,702
4,781
4,782
4,93
4,946
4,961
4,972
5,004
5,208
5,289
5,303
5,461
5,6
5,66
6,13
6,163
6,357
6,605
7,104
7,188
7,339
7,906

8,3
8,324
9,13
12,14
13,65

3,836
5,16
5,24

5,789

6,011

6,288

6,337
6,72

6,753

7,413

8,415



12
13
14
15
16

Mustachen
Eminem
Hellemar
Matty
Sticky

pHoto
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
Aspjavel
DKV

8,663
9,763
10,724
12,123
12,533



