

**Flaska 33cl**

Datum: 24/11-2015

<b>Placering</b>	<b>Namn</b>	<b>Kommité</b>	<b>Tid</b>
1	Allmänt Borta	EKAK-aspjävel	4,532
2	Laggan	Droopy-kommitén	4,583
3	Honken	Droopy-kommitén	4,702
4	Krisper	DKV	4,781
5	Glenn	FBI	4,782
6	Packad Baja	EKAK-aspjävel	4,93
7	Anton Karlsson	FBI	4,946
8	Farbror Waldo	EKAK	4,961
9	Sticky	DKV	4,972
10	Viking	Tjockis	5,004
11	Ralle	Aspjävel	5,208
12	Valter	Aspjävel	5,289
13	Värms	Aspjävel	5,303
14	Matty	Aspjävel	5,461
15	Turbo	Aspjävel	5,6
16	Mustachen	pHoto	5,66
17	Poppe	DKV	6,13
18	OnkOnk	Framkallad	6,163
19	Puff	Aspjävel	6,357
20	Jirre	Aspjävel	6,605
21	IV	Rustet	7,104
22	Tipper	Aspjävel	7,188
23	Piff	Aspjävel	7,339
24	Pelvis	Aspjävel	7,906
25	Pinnfaan	Aspjävel	8
26	Marre	DKV	8,3
27	Annut	Aspjävel	8,324
28	Gurr	Aspjävel	9,13
29	Toyboy	Aspjävel	12,14
30	Max Hare	EKAK	13,65

**Sejdel 50cl**

<b>Placering</b>	<b>Namn</b>	<b>Kommité</b>	<b>Tid</b>
1	Viking	Tjockis	3,836
2	Glenn	FBI	5,16
3	Tipper	Aspjävel	5,24
4	Turbo	Aspjävel	5,789
5	Poppe	DKV	6,011
6	Marre	DKV	6,288
7	Värms	Aspjävel	6,337
8	Piff	Aspjävel	6,72
9	Anton Karlsson	FBI	6,753
10	Krisper	DKV	7,413
11	OnkOnk	Framkallad	8,415

12	Mustachen	pHoto	8,663
13	Eminem	Aspjävel	9,763
14	Hellemar	Aspjävel	10,724
15	Matty	Aspjävel	12,123
16	Sticky	DKV	12,533